
Year 9 Careers Autumn Term 2 2024-25 

PSE 

• Fri 8th November – Understanding the Workplace 

 

• Fri 15th November – Jobs and Opportunities 

 

• Fri 22nd November – Work Organisational Structures   

 

• Fri 29th November – Exploring Enterprise and Employability Skills 

 

• Fri 6th December – Making Decisions about KS4 Options  

 

• Fri 13th December – Options Subjects at KS4 

 

• Fri 20th December – Finance and Careers Quiz  

 

Additional Careers Activities 

• Weekly Lunch Time Careers Drop-in Sessions with Amy Marshall for all 

students held in the Careers Office (back of the LRC) – every Wednesday 

from 1:30pm-2:15pm 

 

• Lunchtime Career Talks for Year 9-13 students (dates tbc) 

 

• Year 9 Employer Talk to take place during Year Group Assembly slot 

(employer tbc) – Friday 22nd November (venue tbc) 

 

• Year 9 Careers Talk with Amy Marshall – Friday 10th January (venue tbc)  

 

• Year 9 Options Taster Day (organised by Mr Roberts) & Year 9 Talk from 

Salford City College Group (including on T Levels and Apprenticeships 

pathways) – Thursday 16th January 

 

• Year 9 Parent’s Evening – Thursday 16th January  

 

• Year 9 Options Evening for parents/carers – Wednesday 22nd January 

 

• Year 9 Careers Group Work Sessions with Amy Marshall in IT4 – Proposed 

Dates: Tuesday 21st – Friday 24th January (tbc) 

 

• Year 9 Careers Interviews with Amy Marshall (with up to 30 students only) – 

Proposed Dates: Tuesday 28th January – Thursday 6th February (tbc) 


